Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito % RELE S

O, © Transit

Valley | SamTranS —— '™ STANFORD §? Stanford Info rmation
Transportation . == ED)I(JII’\P‘EIS\;!TON S DNITERSITY $’ HEALTH CARE
I

Authority
SamTrans provides bus service Fare Information effective January 1, 2024
throughout San Mateo County

Marguerite Shuttle is Stanford University’s campus wide shuttle bus system. For more -
information visit www.transportation.stanford.edu or call 650-724-9339. Tra n S It Ce nte r

Stanford Health Care Shuttle is a shuttle bus service to medical and research centers.
For more information call 650-736-8000.

Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority (VTA) provides bus, light

rail, and paratransit service throughout Santa Clara County and to Milpitas BART, . : - - -
Berr essapBART and Caltrain statigns For more informatioyn visit Wwwpvta org, or and to Peninsula BART stations, Senior 1TWO- children age 4 years o under fide free wih och adul

y ; ; Vta-org, Caltrain stations, and downtown SamTrans Adult | Youth | (63)] senior or adult-disabled fare paying passenger. Additional weekday transbay bus service from
call 408-321-2300 or 408-321-2330 (TTY). ! Fares subject to change. (19-64) | (18 & Under) | Disabled / children are subject to paying youth fare. y y

San Francisco. For more information visit Medicare?

WWwW.samtrans.com. or call 1-800-660-4287 : 2 Seniors (65+) and passengers with disabilities, who present Union Clty' FIRMONE, @nel Wasarl, aamess iz
. . ' Cash & Mobile Fares

Dumbarton bridge, to East Palo Alto, Menlo

Dumbarton Express bus service
begins at Union City BART station
in the East Bay. The lines provide

. ) _ _ a Regional Transit Connection Discount Card or a current :
Fa re Informatlon effective January 1, 2019 or 650 508 6448 (TTY) Il\_/IOCball/EXpI’GSS‘t elug $2 5e $1 10 $1 10 Disabled Placard Identification card issued by the Department Pal’k, downtown Pa|O AltO, Pa|O A|t0 Ca|tl’aln Pa I O A I to
obile Fayment Includes : : : of Motor Vehicles or a valid transit discount card issued by Station, and Stanford Research Park. -
- 3 !
VTA FARES1 ((e.::cst?hal:;rcfgippe@ Cash only) Prepaid Fares i HOT;EranSfer another California transit agency which is equivalent to the Fare Information
ocal/Express - - . : : : :
Single Ride _ _ Day Pass 450 | $2.00 | $2.00 S.TCDC' Orﬂose who are Medicare cardholders may ride for a Fare Information effective January 1, 2020 Stanford University shuttles are free and open to the public — no ID required.
. ) 8-Hour Clipper Clipper Annual Pass : Iscounted fare.
Valid VTA fare required while on board. o tansiar - | Light Rail Pass | Day Pass* | Monthly Pass* | Subscription CURRElalidIEs ® Free 2-hour transfer for Local fares paid with Clipper or h b be paid with Cl : i
' Local/Express $2.05 $1.00 $1.00 samTrans Mobile. Fare upgrades will be required with FEles € e DiumleRriel BYafess ean e peleh il Clipper Schedule Information effective september 24, 2024 511 Real-Time Departu res
Adult (ages 19-64) $2.50 $5.00 $7.50 $90.00 $990.00 Includes 2-Hour Transfer’ . ' . tranferring to Exp.ress Routes or cash (exact change only). 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
Adult Express $5.00 - $15.00 $180.00 | $1,980.00 Monthly Pass $65.00 | $27.00 | $27.00 | - P > e, up .
Fares Adult | Youtht | MO departure times for the transit
Youth (ages 5-18) $1.25 $2.50 $3.75 $35.00 $385.00 Fares subject o change. (196) | (5-18) Dégz’&:‘dz agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Senior/Disabled/Medicare? $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $30.00 $330.00 : _ to to to to o o Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
Schedule Information November 17, 2024 Basic Cash Fares (one way) Medical Center Campus Oval Research SLAC Tresidder Union Tresidder Union in the future.
" Fare evasion can result in fines and/or incarceration per CA Seniors (65+)/Disabled/Medicare Reduced Fare: To qualify for Local Sinale Ride §2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 P Park Main Gate (ccw) (cw)
Penal Code 483 or 640. ;hﬁ Senlor/Dllfﬂangd/Mecdlcgr%far_e, y(I)l% must ;éresent one (oth(t:l)eD. Route Route e 9P 3 $5.50 $2.75 $2.75 Mon-Fri Mon-Fri To find out when your next bus or train will
. . : ollowing: a Medicare Card, Regional Transit Connection is- ocal Day Pass _ _ _ ; ;
? Children under 5 years ride free. Youth 5-18 years old, may ride R G T R e e G B e s 296-0wl 397-0wl ) yr . 5163 12:00p® | 6312 12:08p 6493 6494 5362  12:01p 6203 12:01p g$1partachecl!<Dnearliy dIS_Ip_lays erYSIm’[ﬁl}[/hcall
VTA E.xpress Bus service WlthOl.Jt an .upgrade. . DMV Disabled License Plate registration, DMV Disabled Parking to Purdue/ to Onetta Harris to San Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 5:41a 12:30p® 6:49a 12:24p 7:03a 7:35a 5:43a®  12:21p 6:26a®  12:21p and say “De€parture limes.. You en
3 May ride VTA Express Bus service without an upgrade. A valid Placard printout, or proof of age (65 and older). Fordh to Stanford Oval c i+ Cont to Redwood City Frand to Daly City BART Transbay Upgrade add add add 5:483a 1:00p ® 7:02a 12:31p 7193 8:193 6:12a0 12:41p 6:39a 12:41p be a’Sked to _enter your Stop ID number. If you
picture 1.D. may be required. You can load Adult, Youth and Senior/RTC Clipper cards at many ordham ommunity Lenter rancisco with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.50 | $1.75 | $1.75 6:17a 1:30p® 7:18a 12:48p 7:35a 9:03a 6:20a 1:01p 6:43a® 1:01p don't know it, you can say your agency name,
4 TA Day Passes only available on Clipper®. Day Pass Walgreens locations, the VTA Downtown Customer Service Mon-Fri  Sat-Sun  Mon-Fri Sat Mon-Fri Sat Mon-Fri  Sat-Sun Mon-Sun Mon-Fri Sat-Sun : 6:31a 2:00p® 7:34a 1:04p 7:49a 4:36p @ 6:26a® 1:21p 7:02a 1:21p and the system will prompt you to enter
y y pp y . IS e Clipper Fares & Passes P : -
Accumulator feature which ensures the Clipper® cash rider will Sl s U e 06l etlnlrbiaie s, el ye 550 | 825 | 6052 | 807a | 807a | 6il7a 809 | 80% | 10:50p | 845p | 104a | 405  12:05p | 450a  12:00p . . 6:48a 2:30p® | 7:48a 1:20p 8:03a 5:20p@ | 626a®  1:41p 713a®  1:41p your route and stop. 511 will respond with
never pay more than the price of a Day Pass. Eﬁ?nidﬂyvii'gﬁ,f‘; {ﬁﬁ{,;‘?{;’,j‘ii’ﬂ c\,/rT é\yhcgal;ﬁrzglls%lfg;\é?ggégg please 7:10a 9:20a 6:25a 8:37a 8:37a 6:37a 8:3% 839 | 11:50p 9:45p 1:46a 4352 12:20p 510a  12:15p Local Single Ride $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 7:02a 2:38p 8:02a 1:36p 8:19 6:06p@ | 639 2:01p 7:22a 2:01p departure times for your route and will also
> VTA Monthly Passes are only available on Clipper®. regist’er your Clipper card. For lost or stolen cards please contact 8:27a 10:22a 6:45a 9:08a 9:08a 6:57a 9:10a 9:10a 3:38a 10:45p 2:46a 5:05a 12:35p 5:30a 12:30p Local Day Pass’ $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 7:18a 2:51p 8:18a 22D 8:3>a m 6:43a® 2:22p 2 ® Ll include the Stop ID for, future E’Ise' You may
Fares and schedules are subject to change. Clipper Customer Service at 877-878-8883. 9:36a 11:27a 7:05a 9:383 9383 7173 9:40a 9-40a 4383 11:45p 5:203 12:50p 5503 12:45p Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 7:34a 3:06p 8:34a 2:08p 8:49a 6:43a® 2:42p 7:48a 2:42p also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
Holiday Schedule: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, 10:46a | 12:25p 7:25a 10:08a | 10:08a 7:42a 10:10a 10:10a 3:45a 5353 1:05p 6:10a 1:00p Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 — ;Zgia g:;zp Sigga i:ggp Z:?;a An:gnio §:3;a® ::ggp ;:(S)Z;aG) g:ggp BicyCIES on Transit
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. 11:59% 130p | 7452 | 1038a | 1038a | 8058 | 10:40a | 10:40a 4453 5:50a 120p | 630 1:15p | . i o1, 2o 0180 ron 5355 | Shooi ® 3 1306 30 %
1:08p | 2:30p | 805a | 11:10a | 11:10a 827a | 1110a | 11:10a 5453 6:05a 135p | 6450 1:30p Local Monthly Pass - - | $34.00 3 4: 4305" 03 4: 3;03p 24 c°p|:'“9 7;133 5 ozp 8; 342 20 zp Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
] 142p | 322p | 8258 | 1140a | 1140a 847a | 1140a | 11:40a 6:45a 6:20a 1:50p | 7:00a 1:45p Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00| - - 518, 4 92 01, 3:08:3 % 7322: 4:222 R 4:222 — all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
SChedUIe Informatlon effective January 13,2025 2:52p 4:24p 8:45a 12:12p 12:12p 9:06a 12:12[) 12:12p 7:45a 6:35a 2:05p 7:15a 2:00p Transbay Upgrade add add add 9202a 4;36p 10;018 3;21p 3:00p 7;29a@ 4;42p 8;523 4;42p rall Ilnes'_ Exce_ptlons are San FranCISCO Munl
Route 21 Route 22 Route 522 Rapid 4:09p 5:29p 9:05a 12:42p 12:42p 9:26a 12:42p 12:42p 6:50a 2:20p 7:30a 2:15p with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 $1.88 $1.88 9:183 4:49p 10:19a 3:38p 4:00p 77923 5:02p 85730 5:02p Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
5:20p 6:24p 9:25a 1:12p 1:12p 9:46a 1:12p 1:12p 7:05a 2:35p 7:45a 2:30p | Children under 5 ride free 9:343 5:05p 10:31a 3:51p 5:00p 7:433 0 5:22p 9:183 5:22p Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
6:34p 7:32p 9:45a 1:42p 1:42p 10:03a 1:42p 1:42p 7:20a 2:50p 8:00a 2:45p u : 9:48a 5:19 10:48a 4:07 6:00 7:483 5:42 9:293 5 5:42 ; d with bi | k
to to 2 Seniors: Passengers 65 or older must show proof of age with a valid P P P P P are equipped wit ICycle racks.
to to 7:51p 10:05a 2:12p 2:12p 10:23a 2:12p 2:12p 7:35a 3:05p 8:15a 3:00p -NIorS. g . P g : . 10:00a ® 5:36p 11:04a 4:21p 7:00p 7:57a® 6:02p 9:38a 6:02p
Stanford Santa Clara . . . . driver's license, DMV ID card, Medicare Card plus photo ID, Regional Transit General: While bicvcles are allowed on
Shopping Center Transit Center Eastridge Transit Center Eastridge Transit Center 8:54p 10:25a 2:42p 2:42p 10:43a 2:42p 2:42p 7:50a 3:20p 8:30a 3:15p Connection (RTC) Discount Photo ID, or passport. Disabled: Passengers must 10:30a® 5:49p 11:20a 4:38p 8:00p 7:57a® 6:22p 9:43a® 6:22p - v ) y
9:57p 10:453 3:12p 3:12p 11:01a 3:12p 3:12p 8:053 3:35p 8:453 3:30p show proof of disability with Medicare Card plus photo ID, RTC Discount Photo 11:00a® 6:05p 11:36a 4:51p 9:00p 8:08a 6:42p 10:01a 6:42p most transit services, there are some Space
Mon-Fri | Sat | Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri | Sat | Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri | Sat | Sun/Hol | Mon-Fri | Sat | Sun/Hol 11:05a 3:42p 3:42p | 11:21p 3:42p 3:42p 8:20a 3:50p 9:00a 3:45p 'rngSeratME?ﬁﬁl%f{é“rd ID Card plus photo ID, or disabled license plate 11:30a @ 6:19p 11:52a 5:07p 8:13a® 7:02p 10:21a 7:02p Ilmltatlons and, in some cases, times when N
7433 9:19a 9:353 6:032 8:20a 8223 4223 4343 435 | 519 6:08a 6:11a 11:25a 4:12p 412p | 11:41p 4:12p 4:12p 8:353 4:05p 9:15a 4:00p s Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited localrides fom time 6:57p @ 5:21p 9:00a 8:13a® 7:22p 10:41a 7:22p bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
8:14a 10:12a 10:42a 6:29a 9:04a 9:20a 4:48a 5:02a 5:04a Departs 6:27a 6:29a 11:45a 4:41p 4:41p 12:00p 4:42p 4:42p 8:50a 4:20p 9:30a 4:15p activated until 3:00 a.m. 7:22p® 5:38p 10500a 8529a® 7:42p 11501a 7:42p transit operator pohaes and_pro_cedures go
850a | 1057a | 11:42a | 656a | 951a | 1021a | 5:29a | 526a | 526a | Approx. | 6:44a | 645 12:206p | 5Mp | 5Mp | 12:20p | 5:12p | 542 905  4:35p | 945a  4:30p “ Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper 7:47p® >:51p 11:00 8:34a 8:02p (AL 8:02p to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
9:23a | 11:43a | 12:42p 7:25a | 10:36a | 11:21a 5:54a 5:53a 5:56a Every Departs | Departs 12:26p 5:41p 5:41p | 12:40p 5:42p 5:42p 9:20a 4:50p | 10:00a 4:45p Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within 1.5 hours. Also applies 8:12p® 6:07p 12:00p 8:43a® 8:22p 11:41a 8:22p call 511 and say "bicycling” to speak to an
952a | 12:28p | 1:42p | 7558 | 11:21a | 12:21p | 606a | 619 | 624a | 15mins. | Approx. | Approx. 12246p | 611p | 611p | 1:00p | 612p | 6:12p 9353 5:05p | 10:15a 5:00p o it fmnsoey UEnsist 8:37p® 6:21p 1:00p 8:43a® operator who can answer your questions.
10:21a 1:13p 2:42p 8:22a 12:06p 1:21p Departs 6:42a 6:48a Until: Every Every . . _ . _ _ _ _ . > Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on 6:38p 2:00p 8:52a
1050 158 3 oc 1251 oy [EECT TSI et RN oo S .. R 5 i e 1:06p 6:41p 6:41p 1:21p 6:42p 6:42p 9:50a 5:20p 10:30a 5:15p RTC Discount cards. 6:51p 3:00p 8:57a® 2 A G t CI . *1
:50a :58p :42p :52a 51p | 2:21p | Approx. | Departs | Departs | 4:54p UL | U T 126p | 7:09 | 7:09p | 142p | 712p | 72p 10:05a 5:35p | 1045 5:30p e P i AA e Ipper :
11:20a 243p 442p 9:22a 1 36p 3:21 P EV@ry Approx. Approx. 5:11 p | Unt" .......... Untll ..... 146p 739p 739p Zozp 742p 742p 10:20a 550p 11:00a 545p P p a vA . ® .
11:50a 3:28p 5:42p 9:52a 2:21p | 4:21p | 15mins. |  Every Fvery 5:31p 5:29p 5:35p 2:06 8:07 8:07 2:22 o o 10:355 6:05 11154 6:00 7:21p 5:00p 913a® v Clipper® is the convenient way
12:20p | 413p | 6:42p | 1022a | 3:06p | 5:21p | Untl: | 15mins. | 15mins. | s5:48p | 5:52p | 5:56p i P 7P 22p P 1P j + 2P j P - 7:37p 6:00p 9:18a " topay for transit rides in the Bay
1251p | 4:53p 10522 | 3:51p | 621p | 643p | Untl: | uUntl: | e:06p | 6:13p | 6:16p SEcE P 2:42p | 8A1p 10502 6:20p | 11308  6:15p Schedule Information effective August 12, 2024 9:29a® CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card
1:21p 5:43p 11:23a 4:36p 7:06p® | 6:32p 5:54p 6:45p 6:29p 6:33p 6:37p 2:46p 9:07p 3:02p 9:11P 11:05a 6:35p 11:45a 6:30p . 9529a® stores value as cash and transit passes to
1:51p 6:33p 11:53a 5:16p 6:55p 6:11p 7:04p 6:49p 6:54p 6:59p 3:07p 9:37p 3:22p 9:41p 11:20a 6:50p 6:45p 9:388 pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
2:21p | 7:27p 12:23p | 6:15p 7:16p | 6:26p | 7:27p | 7:13p | 7:16p | 7:19p 3:27p | 10:07p 3:43p | 10:11p 11:35a 7:05p 7:00p 0 Union Citv BART o Stanford Oval 13;3:’;3@ County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
2:51p 12:53p | 7:05p 7:38p | 6:43p | 7:48p | 7:37p | 7:38p | 7:39p 3:48p 4:03p 11:50a 7:20p 7:20p lon Lity v mjma FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
3:19p 1:24p | 7:55p 803p | 7:01p | 809 | 7:57p | 7:59p | 8:00p 4:08p 4:23p 7:35p 7:50p | Mon-Fi  MonFri 0T Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
3:40p 1:54p 823p | 7:21p | 832p | 818 | 821p | 821p 4:28p 4:42p 7:50p 8:20p 6:00a 12:27p 6:33a 12:00p 101 Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
4:07p 2:23p 8:46p 7:44p 8:53p 8:39p 8:41p 8:43p 4:48p 5:02p 8:20p 8:50p 6:353 2:11p 7133 1:00p 11;21&1 SMART' SolTranS’ Sonoma County Transit’ Tri-
4:38p 2:53p 9:09p 8:04p 9:13p 9:00p 9:03p 9:06p 5:08p 5:22p 8:50p 9:20p 7153 2:39p 7:483 2:45p 11412 Delta Transit, Vacaville C|ty Coach’ Union C|ty
5:08p 3:23p 9:33p 8:25p 9:39p 9:23p 9:25p 9:26p 5:28p 5:41p 9:20p 9:50p - 3:13p - 3:15p Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheaels.
5:42p 3:52p 9:55p 8:48p 10:16p 9:45p 9:46p 9:48p 5:48p 6:01p 9:50p 10:20p :
6:16p 4:16p 10:17p | 9:10p | 10:51p | 10:08p | 10:09p 6:07p 6:21p 10:20p 10:50p 8:352 4:03p 9.08a 3:45p Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
6:48p 4:46p 10:48p | 9:31p | 11:44p 10:30p 6:27p 6:39p 10:50p 11:20p 9:10a 4:38p 9:38a 4:15p purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
7:46p 5:14p 1:17p | 9:54p | 12:39% 6:47p 6:59p 11:20p 11:50p 10:41a 5:00p 11:10a 4:45p Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
8:26p 5:45p 11:42p | 10:18p 1:57a 7:05p 7:19p 11:50p 11:31a 5:43p 5:15p works with a variety of employee transit
6:25p 12:46a | 10:48p 7:25p 7:48p 6:29p 5:45p benefits providers, including Commuter
6:57p 1:48a | 11:21p _ _ . . Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
7:58p 11:43p i b oop ey Light face = AM times ~ Bold face = PM ti
g;oep@ 12:37a 8:25p 8:46p 7:14p 7:00p ight face = Imes— bold Tace = Imes To learn more about Clipper or to get a
1:58a 8:55p 9:16p 7:20p ® Departs from Alma St. & Lytton Ave., operated by Stanford Health Care Shuttle. Clipper card:
Light Face = AM times  Bold Face = PM time < Sl 7:43p @ Departs from University Ave. _ _ e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
@ To Mountain View Transit Center 9:55p 10:14p Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times @ Route X E.xp.ress -to Mgdlcal Center, no m’Fermedlate stops. . .
10:25p 10:42p ® Route X Limited — to Science and Engineering Quad. e Visit a nearby retailer:
Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times ® Route Y Limited — to Tresidder Union and does not complete full loop. Whole Foods
774 Emerson Street
Palo Alto, CA 94301
@ 650.326.8678
Walgreens #13596
a [ 300 University Avenue
Palo Alto, CA 94301
650.326.3404
Walgreens #7087
C |t . ] ] i S h d | | f ti _ 643 Santa Cruz Avenue
bat ralnsprO';IIdeS_ rail Se::\lllsce cnedule InTtormation effective January 27, 2025 Menlo Park, CA 94025
etween >an rrancisco an an .
Monday-Friday 650.321.1530

Jose, with weekday commute
service from/to Gilroy. For more To San Francisco — Northbound

information, visit caltrain.com or call Train#| 101 103 109 | 507 | 111 113 | 511 115 117 | 119 | 121 123 | 125 | 127 | 129 | 131 133 | 135 | 137 | 139 | 141 515 | 143 | 417 | 145 | 519 | 147 | 421 149 | 523 | 151 425 | 153 | 527 | 155 | 429 | 157 | 159 | 161 163 | 165 | 167 | 169 | 171 173

1-800-660-4287 or 650-508-6448 (TTY). @ | Palo Alto 5:10a | 5:35a | 6:10a | 6:25a | 6:43a | 6:55a | 7:10a | 7:25a | 7:43a | 7:55a | 810a | 825a | 843a | 855a | 9:Ma | 9:25a | 9:55a | 10:25a | 10:55a | 11:25a | 11:55a | 12:25p | 12:55p | 1:25p | 1:55p | 2:25p | 2:55p | 3:25p | 3:43p | 3:55p | 4:10p | 4:25p | 4:43p | 4:55p | 5:10p | 5:25p | 5:43p | 5:55p | 6:10p | 6:25p | 6:43p | 6:55p | 7:10p | 7:25p | 7:55p | 8:25p | 8:55p [ 9:25p | 9:55p ([ 10:25p | 10:57p | 11:57p
S Menlo Park 513a | 5:38a | 6:13a | 6:28a — 6:58a | 7:13a | 7:28a — 7:58a | 8:13a | 8:28a — 8:58a [ 9:13a | 9:28a | 9:58a [ 10:28a | 10:58a | 11:28a | 11:58a | 12:28p [ 12:58p | 1:28p | 1:58p | 2:28p | 2:58p | 3:28p — 3:58p | 4:13p | 4:28p — 4:58p | 5:13p | 5:28p — 5:58p | 6:13p | 6:28p — 6:58p | 7:13p | 7:28p | 7:58p | 8:28p | 8:58p | 9:28p | 9:58p | 10:28p | 11:00p | 12:00a

Redwood City 5:18a | 543a | 6:18a | 6:33a | 6:49a | 7:03a | 7:18a | 7:33a | 7:49a | 8:03a | 818a | 834a | 849a | 9:03a | 9:18a | 9:33a | 10:03a | 10:33a | 11:03a | 11:33a | 12:03p | 12:33p | 1:03p | 1:33p | 2:03p | 2:33p | 3:03p | 3:34p | 3:49p | 4:03p | 4:18p | 4:33p | 4:49p | 5:03p | 5:18p | 5:33p | 5:49p | 6:03p | 6:18p | 6:33p | 6:49p | 7:03p | 7:18p | 7:33p | 8:03p | 8:33p | 9:03p [ 9:33p [ 10:03p | 10:33p | 11:05p | 12:05a

San Carlos 5:22a | 547a — 6:37a — 7:07a — /:37a — 8.07a — 8:37a — 9:07a — 9:37a | 10:07a | 10:37a | 11:07a | 11:37a | 12:07p | 12:37p | 1:07p | 1:37p | 2:07p | 2:37p | 3:07p | 3:37p — 4:07p — 4:37p — 5:07p — 5:37p — 6:07p — 6:37p — 7:07p — 7:37p | 8:07p | 8:37p | 9:07p | 9:37p | 10:07p | 10:37p | 11:09p | 12:09a

Fare Information effective September 21, 2024 Belmont 5:24a | 549a — 6:39a — 7:09a — 7:39a — 8:09a — 8:39% — 9:09a — 9:39a | 10:09a | 10:39a | 11:09a | 11:3% [12:09p [ 12:39p | 1:09p | 1:39p | 2:09p | 2:39p | 3:09p | 3:39p — 4:09p — 4:39p — 5:09p — 5:39p — 6:09p — 6:39p — 7:09p — 7:39p | 8:09p | 8:39p | 9:09p | 9:39p [ 10:09p | 10:39p [ 11:11p | 12:11a
~ [ Hillsdale 5:27a | 552a | 6:25a | 6:42a | 6:56a | 7:12a | 7:25a | 742a | 756a | 812a | 8:25a | 843a | 856a | 9:712a | 9:25a | 9:42a | 10:12a [ 10:42a | 11:12a | 11422 | 12:12p (12:42p | 1:12p | 1:42p | 2:12p | 2:42p | 3:12p | 3:43p | 3:56p | 4:12p | 4:25p | 4:42p | 4:56p | 5:12p | 5:25p | 5:42p | 5:56p | 6:12p | 6:25p | 6:42p | 6:56p | 7:12p | 7:25p | 7:42p | 8:12p | 8:42p | 9:12p | 9:42p | 10:12p | 10:42p | 11:14p | 12:14a

For specific information about fares and inter-agency S Hayward Park 5:30a | 5:55a — 6:45a — 7:15a — 7:45a — 8:15a — 8:45a — 9:15a — 9:45a | 10:15a | 10:45a | 11:15a | 11:45a | 12:15p | 12:45p | 1:15p | 1:45p | 2:15p | 2:45p | 3:15p | 3:45p — 4:15p — 4:45p — 5:15p — 5:45p — 6:15p — 6:45p — 7:15p — 7:45p | 8:15p | 8:45p | 9:15p | 9:45p | 10:15p | 10:45p | 11:17p | 12:17a
transfers, visit caltrain.com/fares or call 1-800-660-4287. San Mateo 5:32a | 557a | 6:28a | 6473 | 659a | 717a | 7:28a | 747a | 759a | &1/a | 8:28a | 847a | 859a | 9:17a | 9:28a | 947a | 10:17a | 10:47a | 11:17a | 1147a [127p | 12:47p | 1:17p | 1:47p | 217p | 2:47p | 3:17p | 3:47p | 3:59p | 4:17p | 4:28p | 4:47p | 4:59p | 5:17p | 5:28p | 5:47p | 5:59p | 6:17p | 6:28p | 6:47p | 6:59p | 7:17p | 7:28p | 7:47p | 8:17p | 8:47p | 9:17p | 9:47p | 10:17p [ 10:47p | 11:19p | 12:19a
Proof-of-Payment: Caltrain is a Proof-of-Payment system. Tickets Burlingame 5:35a | 6:00a — 6:50a — 7:20a — 7:50a — 8:20a — 8:50a — 9:20a — 9:50a [ 10:20a | 10:50a | 11:20a | 11:50a | 12:20p [ 12:50p [ 1:20p | 1:50p | 2:20p | 2:50p | 3:20p | 3:50p — 4:20p — 4:50p — 5:20p — 5:50p — 6:20p — 6:50p — 7:20p — 7:50p | 8:20p | 8:50p | 9:20p | 9:50p | 10:20p | 10:50p | 11:22p | 12:22a
must be purchased and/or tapped (Clipper) before boarding the train. Millbrae 539a | 6:04a | 6:33a | 6:54a | 7.04a | 7:24a | 7:33a | 7:54a | 804a | 8:24a | 833a | 854a | 9:04a | 9:24a | 9:33a | 9:54a | 10:24a | 10:54a | 11:24a | 11:54a (12:24p | 12:54p | 1:24p | 1:54p | 2:24p | 2:54p | 3:24p | 3:54p | 4:04p | 4:24p | 4:33p | 4:54p | 5:04p | 5:24p | 5:33p | 5:54p | 6:04p | 6:24p | 6:33p | 6:54p | 7:04p | 7:24p | 7:33p | 7:54p | 8:24p | 8:54p | 9:24p | 9:54p | 10:24p [ 10:54p | 11:26p | 12:26a
Tickets must be presented for inspection upon request. Passengers San Bruno 542a | 6:07a — 6:57a — 7:27a — 7:57a — 8:27a — 8:57a — 9:27a — 9:57a | 10:27a | 10:57a | 11:27a | 11:57a | 12:27p [ 12:57p | 1:27p | 1:57p | 2:27p | 2:57p | 3:27p | 3:57p — 4:27p — 4:57p — 5:27p — 5:57p — 6:27p — 6:57p — 7:27p — 7:57p | 8:27p | 8:57p | 9:27p | 9:57p | 10:27p | 10:57p | 11:29p | 12:29a
who do not have a valid ticket are subject to a violation itation. South SF 5:45a | 6:10a | 6:39a | 7:00a | 7:09a | 7:30a | 7:39a | 8:00a | 8:09a | 8:30a | 839 | 9:00a | 9:09a | 9:30a | 9:39a | 10:00a | 10:30a | 11:00a | 11:30a | 12:00p | 12:30p | 1:00p | 1:30p | 2:00p | 2:30p | 3:00p | 3:30p | 4:00p | 4:09p | 4:30p | 4:39p | 5:00p | 5:09p | 5:30p | 5:39p | 6:00p | 6:09p | 6:30p | 6:39p | 7:00p | 7:09p | 7:30p | 7:39p | 8:00p | 8:30p | 9:00p | 9:30p |10:00p | 10:30p | 11:00p | 11:32p | 12:32a
One-Way Tickets: are valid for four hours from the time of purchase 2 | Bayshore 550a | 615 | — | 705a| — |73%a| — |805a| — |&3sa| — |905a| — |935a| — |1005a|10:35a| 11:05a | 11:35a | 12:05p | 12:35p | 1:05p | 1:35p | 2:05p | 2:35p | 3:05p | 3:35p | 4:05p | — |435p| — |s05p| — |535p| — |605p| — |e35p| — |705p| — |735p| — | 8:05p | 8:35p | 9:05p | 9:35p | 10:05p | 10:35p | 11:05p | 11:37p | 12:372
?nrc\llj(ljli(inz[g[gsg\?e?sr?/vriﬁ\?r?rtiif;ornoenses_f\:\é)av)\l/r;[.ravel from point of origin, " 22nd St 5:55a | 6:20a | 6:47a | 7:10a | 7716a | 740a | 747a | 810a | 8&16a | 840a | 847a | 9:10a | 9:16a | 9:40a | 9:47a | 10:10a | 10:40a | 11:10a | 11:40a | 12:10p | 12:40p | 1:10p | 1:40p | 2:10p | 2:40p | 3:10p | 3:40p | 4:10p | 4:16p | 4:40p | 4:47p | 5:10p | 5:16p | 5:40p | 5:47p | 6:10p | 6:16p | 6:40p | 6:47p | 7:10p | 7:16p | 7:40p | 7:47p | 8:10p | 8:40p | 9:10p | 9:40p [ 10:10p | 10:40p | 11:10p | 11:42p | 12:42a
Day Passes: are valid for unlimited travel between the zones San Francisco 6:01a | 6:26a | 6:53a | 7:16a | 7:22a | 746a | 753a | 816a | 8:22a | 846a | 853a | 9:16a | 9:22a | 946a | 9:53a [ 10:16a | 10:46a | 11:16a | 11:46a | 12:16p | 12:46p | 1:16p | 1:46p | 2:16p | 2:46p | 3:16p | 3:46p | 4:16p | 4:22p | 4:46p | 4:53p | 5:16p | 5:22p | 5:46p | 5:53p | 6:16p | 6:22p | 6:46p | 6:53p | 7:16p | 7:22p | 7:46p | 7:53p | 8:16p | 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p | 10:16p | 10:46p | 11:16p | 11:48p | 12:48a

indicated on the pass until the last train of the service day. Day passes To San Jose / Gilroy — Southbound
are only available through ticket vending machines or mobile ticket. Train#| 102 | 104 | 502 | 106 | 404 | 108 | 506 | 110 | 408 | 112 | 510 | 114 | 412 | 116 | 118 | 120 | 122 | 124 | 126 | 128 | 130 | 132 | 134 | 136 | 138 | 140 | 514 | 814 | 142 | 416 | 816 | 144 | 518 | 146 | 420 | 820 | 148 | 522 | 822 | 150 | 424 | 152 | 526 | 154 | 428 | 156 | 158 | 160 | 162 | 164 | 166 | 168 | 170 | 172 | 174 | 176

Monthly Passes: are only available for use on Clipper cards, and Palo Alto 544a | 6:24a | 6:59a | 7:14a | 7:29a | 7:44a | 759a | 8:14a | 829a | 8:44a | 859a | 914a | 9:29a | 9:44a | 10:14a | 10:44a | 11:14a | 11:44a | 12:14p | 12:44p | 1:14p | 1:44p | 2:14p | 2:44p | 3:14p | 3:44p | 359p | — | 414p |4:29p | — | 4:44p | 4:59p | 5:14p | 5:29p | — | 5:44p [ 5:559p | — | 6:14p | 6:29p | 6:44p | 6:59p | 7:14p | 7:29p | 7:44p | 8:14p | 8:44p | 9:14p | 9:44p |10:14p | 10:44p | 11:14p | 11:44p | 12:14a | 12:54a
ranuat{]fﬁzzgrg‘;;ee?];reig:lg;sejgjtct:ﬁ:ﬂhsigﬁcjnﬁgte;j‘cme”:h at | california Avenue | 547a | 6:27a | — | 717a | 732a | 747a | — | &17a | 832a | 847a | — | 917a | 932a | 947a | 10:17a | 1047a | 1117a | 11472 | 12:17p | 12:47p | 1:17p | 1:47p | 217p | 2:47p | 317p | 347 | — | — |4a7p |432p| — |44’ | — |57 |532p| — |54mp| — | — |61 |632p |6arp | — | 7:17p | 7:32p | 7:47p | 8:7p | 8:47p | 9:17p | 9:47p | 10:17p | 10:47p | 11:17p | 11:47p | 12:17a | 12:57a
. _ _ _ £ [ San Antonio 5:5%a | 6:31a = 7:21a | 7:36a | 7:5%1a — 821a | 836a | 851a — 9:21a | 9:36a | 9:51a | 10:21a | 10:5Ta | 11:21a | 11:57a [ 12:21p | 12:51p | 1:21p | 1:51p | 2:21p | 2:51p | 3:21p | 3:51p — — 4:21p | 4:36p — 4:51p — 5:21p | 5:36p — 5:51p — — 6:21p | 6:36p | 6:51p — 7:21p | 7:36p | 7:51p | 8:21p | 8:51p | 9:21p | 9:51p | 10:21p [ 10:51p | 11:21p | 11:51p | 12:21a | 1:01a
Eger\?ilzze\;?[gean?;It[rr?ﬂ?r?flsﬂr(s)r?trﬁlj\lgzlslik;lr?dognVSTaAr:Turz/r:lsgfri‘;ergl—lroute N Mountain View 554a | 6:34a | 7:.06a | 7:24a | 7:39a | /:54a | 806a | 8:24a | 839 | 854a | 9:06a | 9:24a | 9:39a | 9:54a | 10:24a | 10:54a | 11:24a | 11:54a | 12:24p | 12:54p | 1:24p | 1:54p | 2:24p | 2:54p | 3:24p | 3:54p | 4:06p — 4:24p | 4:39p — 4:54p | 5:06p | 5:24p | 5:39p — 5:54p | 6:06p — 6:24p | 6:39p | 6:54p | 7:06p | 7:24p | 7:39p | 7:54p | 8:24p | 8:54p | 9:24p | 9:54p [ 10:24p | 10:54p | 11:24p | 11:54p | 12:24a | 1:04a
buses to Caltrain customers holding a two-zone or greater Caltrain Sunnyvale 5:58a | ©:38a | 7:09a | 7:28a | 743a | 7:58a | 8:09a | 8:28a | 843a | 858a | 9:09a | 9:28a | 943a | 9:58a | 10:28a [ 10:58a | 11:28a | 11:58a | 12:28p | 12:58p | 1:28p | 1:58p | 2:28p | 2:58p | 3:28p | 3:58p | 4:09p — 4:28p | 4:43p — 4:58p | 5:09p | 5:28p | 5:43p — 5:58p | 6:09p — 6:28p | 6:43p | 6:58p | 7:09p | 7:28p | 7:43p | 7:58p | 8:28p | 8:58p | 9:28p | 9:58p | 10:28p | 10:58p [ 11:28p | 11:58p | 12:28a | 1:08a
Monthly Pass. Lawrence 0:.01a | 6:41a — 7:31a | 746a | 801a — 831a | 846a | 9:.01a — 9:31a | 946a [ 10:01a | 10:31a | 11:01a | 11:31a | 12:01p | 12:31p | 1:01p | 1:31p | 2:01p | 2:31p | 3:01p | 3:31p | 4:01p — — 4:31p | 4:46p — 5:01p — 5:31p | 5:46p — 6:01p — — 6:31p | 6:46p | 7:01p — 7:31p | 7:46p | 8:01p | 8:31p | 9:01p | 9:31p | 10:01p | 10:31p | 11:01p [ 11:31p | 12:01a | 12:31a | 1:11a
Zone Upgrade Tickets: are valid for four hours only when < Santa Clara 6:06a | 6:46a = /:36a | 751a | 8:06a = 8:36a [ 851a | 9:.06a — 9:36a | 9:51a | 10:06a | 10:36a | 11:06a | 11:36a | 12:06p | 12:36p | 1:06p | 1:36p | 2:06p | 2:36p | 3:06p | 3:36p | 4:06p = = 4:36p | 4:51p — 5:06p — 5:36p | 5:51p = 6:06p = — 6:36p | 6:51p | 7:06p — 7:36p | 7:51p | 8:06p | 8:36p | 9:06p | 9:36p | 10:06p | 10:36p | 11:06p | 11:36p | 12:06a | 12:36a | 1:16a
accompanying another valid ticket (One-way ticket, Day Pass, or £ | College Park — — — — — | 808 | - — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — | 408p | - — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Monthly Pass) and are honored for one-way passage for the San Jose Diridon 6:12a | 7:03a | 7:20a | 7:42a | 758a | 8:23a | 820a | 8:42a | 858a | 9:13a | 9:20a | 9:42a | 9:58a | 10:13a [ 10:42a | 11:13a | 11:42a | 12:13p | 12:42p | 1:13p | 1:42p | 2:13p | 2:42p | 3:13p | 3:42p | 4:14p | 4:20p = 4:23p | 4:42p | 4:58p > 5:01p | 5:13p | 5:20p | 5:42p | 5:58p = 6:01p | 6:13p | 6:20p = 6:23p | 6:42p | 6:58p | 7:13p | 7:20p | 7:42p | 7:58p | 8:13p | 8:42p | 9:13p | 9:42p [ 10:13p | 10:42p | 11:13p | 11:42p | 12:13a | 12:42a | 1:23a
additional zones purchased. The Zone Upgrade ticket's validity Tamien — | 708 | — — — | 82| — — — | 918 | — — — |1018a| — |118a| — |[1218p| — |118p| — | 218 | — |38 | — |419p | — |428p| -— — | 506p | 5:18p | — — — |606p|6:18p| — |6:28p| — — | 78p | - — — | 818p| — |918p| — [10:18p| — |11:18p| — |1218a| — | 1:28a
period does not supersede the original ticket's validity period. = [ Capitol — — — — — — — — _ — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — ~ |a3ap| — — | sap | — — — — |e1zp | — ~ |e3ap| — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Eligible Discount: Seniors (65 years+), Medicare cardholders, and S | Blossom Hill _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ — |aa0p| — — |s18p | — _ _ — |e18p | — — |ea0p| - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ — — —
passengers with d_isabilit_ies who_present a Regional Tr.ansi’.t Conne_ction Morgan Hil — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — [as3p| — — [s31p| — — — — le31p| — — les53p | — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
D|scountCard(omtsequwalent, issued byanotherCa_hfornlatran5|t o San Martin B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B ~ |'so0p| - | s38p| — B B ~ le3sp| - ~ | 700p| — B B B B B B B 3 3 3 3 3 B B B B
agency) or a current Disabled Person Placard ID card issued by the S . . : :
DMV may ride for a discounted fare. Gilroy - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - — [51p | — — [54% | — - - — [64% | — — | 71p | — - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
The conductor or fare inspector may ask to see a valid ID to veri
eligibility or identity. An a?ttendant chompanying a person Withﬁ; Saturday-Sunday >
disability also is eligible for this discount when indicated on the RTCDC. To San Francisco — Northbound Timed transfer for South County Connector
Youth: Passengers 18 years old and younger qualify for a discount Train # 601 | 603 train service to Gilroy.
fare. One child four years old or younger may ride free when @ | Palo Alto 7:24a | 7:54a | 8:24a | 8:54a | 9:24a | 9:54a | 10:24a | 10:54a | 11:24a | 11:54a | 12:24p | 12:54p | 1:24p | 1:54p | 2:24p | 2:54p | 3:24p | 3:54p | 4:24p | 4:54p | 5:24p | 5:54p | 6:24p | 6:54p | 7:24p | 7:54p | 8:24p | 8:54p | 9:24p | 9:54p | 10:24p [ 10:58p | 11:58p
accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Other children must travel with S Menlo Park 7:26a | 7:56a | 8:26a | 856a | 9:26a | 9:56a | 10:26a | 10:56a | 11:26a | 11:56a | 12:26p | 12:56p [ 1:26p | 1:56p | 2:26p | 2:56p | 3:26p | 3:56p | 4:26p | 4:56p | 5:26p | 5:56p | 6:26p | 6:56p | 7:26p | 7:56p | 8:26p | 8:56p | 9:26p | 9:56p | 10:26p | 11:00p | 12:00a
Youth tickets. Redwood City 7:32a | 8:02a | 832a | 9:02a | 9:32a | 10:02a | 10:32a | 11:02a | 11:32a | 12:02p | 12:32p | 1:02p | 1:32p | 2:02p | 2:32p | 3:02p | 3:32p | 4:02p | 4:32p | 5:02p | 5:32p | 6:02p | 6:32p | 7:02p | 7:32p | 8:02p | 8:32p | 9:02p | 9:32p | 10:02p | 10:32p | 11:06p | 12:06a
Clipper Start: The Clipper® START program offers a 50% fare discount San Carlos 7:35a | 8:05a | 835a | 9:05a | 9:35a | 10:05a | 10:35a | 11:05a | 11:35a | 12:05p | 12:35p | 1:05p | 1:35p | 2:05p | 2:35p | 3:05p | 3:35p | 4:05p | 4:35p | 5:05p | 5:35p | 6:05p | 6:35p | 7:05p | 7:35p | 8:05p | 8:35p | 9:05p | 9:35p |10:05p | 10:35p | 11:09p | 12:09a
Egcaodu“n'i'\‘ji"svi;'?ﬁgrg“ep;ae':;ag}:sme[)"si'teea”‘ more and apply for the Belmont 7:38a | 8:08a | 8:38a | 9:08a | 9:38a | 10:08a | 10:38a | 11:08a | 11:38a | 12:08p | 12:38p | 1:08p | 1:38p | 2:08p | 2:38p | 3:08p | 3:38p | 4:08p | 4:38p | 5:08p | 5:38p | 6:08p | 6:38p | 7:08p | 7:38p | 8:08p | 8:38p | 9:08p | 9:38p |10:08p | 10:38p | 11:12p | 12:12a
' ' ~ Hillsdale 741a | 8Ma | 841a | 9Ma [ 941a | 10:Ma | 10:41a | 11:Ma | 11:40a [ 12211p | 1247p | 1:11p | 1:41p | 2211p | 2:41p | 3:11p | 3:41p | 411p | 4:41p | 5:11p | 5:41p | 6:11p | 6:41p | 7:11p | 7:41p | 8:11p | 8:41p | 9:11p | 9:41p | 10:11p [ 10:41p | 11:15p | 12:15a
g | Hayward Park 743a | 813a | 843a | 913a | 9:43a | 10:13a | 10:43a | 11:13a | 11:43a | 12:13p [ 12:43p | 1:13p | 1:43p | 2:13p | 2:43p | 3:13p | 3:43p | 4:13p | 4:43p | 5:13p | 5:43p | 6:13p | 6:43p | 7:13p | 7:43p | 8:13p | 8:43p | 9:13p | 9:43p [ 10:13p | 10:43p [ 11:17p | 12:17a
Service Information effective September 21, 2024 ™ | San Mateo 746a | 816a | 8:46a | 9:16a | 9:46a | 10:16a | 10:46a | 11:16a | 11:46a | 12:16p | 12:46p | 1:16p | 1:46p | 2:16p | 2:46p | 3:16p | 3:46p | 4:16p | 4:46p | 5:16p | 5:46p | 6:16p | 6:46p | 7:16p | 7:46p | 8:16p | 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p | 10:16p | 10:46p | 11:20p | 12:20a
Burlingame 748a | 8:18a | 8:48a | 9:18a | 9:48a [ 10:18a | 10:48a | 11:18a | 11:48a | 12:18p | 12:48p | 1:18p | 1:48p | 2:18p | 2:48p | 3:18p | 3:48p | 4:18p | 4:48p | 5:18p | 5:48p | 6:18p | 6:48p | 7:18p | 7:48p | 8:18p | 8:48p | 9:18p | 9:48p [ 10:18p | 10:48p [ 11:22p | 12:22a
Weekday Service: Caltrain operates Express Service, Limited Broadway 751a | 821a | 851a | 9:21a | 9:51a | 10:21a | 10:51a | 11:21a | 11:51a | 12:21p [ 12:51p | 1:21p | 1:51p | 2:21p | 2:51p | 3:21p | 3:51p | 4:21p | 4:51p | 5:21p | 5:51p | 6:21p | 6:51p | 7:21p | 7:51p | 8:21p | 8:51p | 9:21p | 9:51p | 10:21p | 10:51p | 11:25p | 12:25a
Zi?lﬁcdﬁn anrégéj\ll:yers‘gsobnetﬁiﬂ igﬁrftr;gz‘noeftg‘:tSrZ?nJSOSSeewe Millbrae 754a | 824a | 8:54a | 9:24a | 9:54a | 10:24a | 10:54a | 11:24a | 11:54a | 12:24p | 12:58p | 1:24p | 1:54p | 2:24p | 2:54p | 3:24p | 3:58p | 4:24p | 4:54p | 5:24p | 5:54p | 6:24p | 6:54p | 7:24p | 7:54p | 8:24p | 8:54p | 9:24p | 9:54p | 10:24p | 10:54p | 11:28p | 12:28a
South Santa Clara County passengers with four round-trip trains San Bruno 7:57a | 827a | 857a | 9:27a | 9:57a | 10:27a | 10:57a | 11:27a | 11:57a [ 12:27p | 12:57p | 1:27p | 1:57p | 2:27p | 2:57p | 3:27p | 3:57p | 4:27p | 4:57p | 5:27p | 5:57p | 6:27p | 6:57p | 7:27p | 7:57p | 8:27p | 8:57p | 9:27p | 9:57p | 10:27p | 10:57p | 11:31p | 12:31a
between San Jose Diridon and Gilroy on weekdays. A 3-minute _ | South SF 8:00a | 830a | 9:00a | 9:30a | 10:00a | 10:30a | 11:00a | 11:30a | 12:00p | 12:30p | 1:00p | 1:30p | 2:00p | 2:30p | 3:00p | 3:30p | 4:00p | 4:30p | 5:00p | 5:30p | 6:00p | 6:30p | 7:00p | 7:30p | 8:00p | 8:30p | 9:00p | 9:30p [10:00p | 10:30p | 11:00p | 11:34p | 12:34a
cross-platform transfer at the San Jose Diridon Station makes it easy £ | Bayshore 8:05a | 8:35a | 9:05a | 9:35a | 10:05a | 10:35a | 11:05a | 11:35a | 12:05p | 12:35p | 1:05p | 1:35p | 2:05p | 2:35p | 3:05p | 3:35p | 4:05p | 4:35p | 5:05p | 5:35p | 6:05p | 6:35p | 7:05p | 7:35p | 8:05p | 8:35p | 9:05p | 9:35p [ 10:05p | 10:35p [ 11:05p | 11:39p | 12:3% 511 SF Ba
for passengers to transfer between the electric trains and diesel ™ [22nd st 8:10a | 840a [ 9:10a | 9:40a | 10:10a | 10:40a | 11:10a | 11:40a | 12:10p | 12:40p | 1:10p | 1:40p | 2:10p | 2:40p | 3:10p | 3:40p | 4:10p | 4:40p | 5:10p | 5:40p | 6:10p | 6:40p | 7:10p | 7:40p | 8:10p | 8:40p | 9:10p | 9:40p | 10:10p | 10:40p | 11:10p | 11:44p | 12:44a
trains. College Park Station has limited service. San Francisco 8:16a | 8:46a | 9:16a | 9:46a | 10:16a | 10:46a | 11:16a | 11:46a | 12:16p | 12:46p | 1:16p | 1:46p | 2:16p | 2:46p | 3:16p | 3:46p | 4:16p | 4:46p | 5:16p | 5:46p | 6:16p | 6:46p | 7:16p | 7:46p | 8:16p | 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p | 10:16p | 10:46p | 11:16p | 11:50p | 12:50a
Weekend Service: Caltrain operates half hour service between
San Francisco and San Jose Diridon Station including Broadway To San Jose / Gilroy — Southbound
Station, excluding College Park Station. Some trains begin/end at Train # 602 | 604 ©
Tamien Station. Palo Alto 8:46a | 9:16a | 9:46a | 10:16a | 10:46a | 11:16a | 11:46a | 12:16p | 12:46p | 1:16p | 1:46p | 2:16p | 2:46p | 3:16p | 3:46p | 4:16p | 4:46p | 5:16p | 5:46p | 6:16p | 6:46p | 7:16p | 7:46p | 8:16p | 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p | 10:16p | 10:46p | 11:16p | 11:46p | 12:16a | 12:56a
Holiday Service: Caltrain has alternative schedules on the - California Ave 849a | 919 | 949 | 10:19a | 10:49a [ 11:19a | 11:49a [ 12:19p | 12:49p | 1:19p | 1:49p | 2:19p | 2:49p | 3:19p | 3:49p | 4:19p | 4:49p | 5:19p | 5:49p | 6:19p | 6:49p | 7:19p | 7:49p | 8:19p | 8:49p | 9:19p | 9:49p | 10:19p | 10:49p | 11:19p | 11:49p | 12:19a | 12:59a
following holidayS:NewYear'S Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, s San Antonio 852a | 9:22a | 9523 | 10:22a | 10:52a | 11:22a | 11:52a | 12:22p [ 12:52p | 1:22p | 1:52p | 2:22p | 2:52p | 3:22p | 3:52p | 4:22p | 4:52p | 5:22p | 5:52p | 6:22p | 6:52p | 7:22p | 7:52p | 8:22p | 8:52p | 9:22p | 9:52p | 10:22p | 10:52p | 11:22p | 11:52p | 12:22a | 1:.02a Call 511 ‘ 511 Org
Presidents Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Mountain View | 855a | 9:25a | 9:55a | 10:25a | 10:55a | 11:25a | 11:55a | 12:25p | 12:55p | 1:25p | 1:55p | 2:25p | 2:55p | 3:25p | 3:55p | 4:25p | 4:55p | 5:25p | 5:55p | 6:25p | 6:55p | 7:25p | 7:55p | 8:25p | 8:55p | 9:25p | 9:55p | 10:25p | 10:55p | 11:25p | 11:55p | 12:25a | 1:05a "
Thanksgiving Day and the day after, and Christmas Day. For details Sunnyvale 859 | 9:29a | 9:59a | 10:29a | 10:59a | 11:29a | 11:59 [12:29p | 12:59p | 1:29p | 1:59p | 2:29p | 2:59p | 3:29p | 3:59p | 4:29p | 4:59p | 5:29p | 5:59p | 6:29p | 6:59p | 7:29p | 7:59p | 8:29p | 8:59p | 9:29p | 9:59p |10:29p | 10:59p | 11:29p | 11:59p | 12:29a | 1:09a
gzsﬁggdjyssecrbii“a'ﬁ‘gé'écgg(;aégé‘;m/ holidays or call Caltrain Lawrence 9:03a | 9:33a | 10:03a | 10:33a | 11:03a | 11:33a | 12:03p | 12:33p | 1:03p | 1:33p | 2:03p | 2:33p | 3:03p | 3:33p | 4:03p | 4:33p | 5:03p | 5:33p | 6:03p | 6:33p | 7:03p | 7:33p | 8:03p | 8:33p | 9:03p | 9:33p | 10:03p | 10:33p | 11:03p | 11:33p | 12:03a | 12:33a | 1:13a Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
T,'C, Santa Clara” 9:07a | 9:37a | 10:07a | 10:37a | 11:07a | 11:37a | 12:07p | 12:37p | 1:07p | 1:37p | 2:07p | 2:37p | 3:07p | 3:37p | 4:07p | 4:37p | 5:07p | 5:37p | 6:07p | 6:37p | 7:07p | 7:37p | 8:07p | 8:37p | 9:07p | 9:37p [ 10:07p | 10:37p | 11:07p | 11:37p | 12:07a | 12:37a | 1:17a Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
< | San .Jose Diridon 9:15a | 9:44a | 10:15a | 10:44a | 11:15a | 11:44a | 12:15p | 12:44p | 1:15p | 1:44p | 2:15p | 2:44p | 3:15p | 3:44p | 4:15p | 4:44p | 5:15p | 5:44p | 6:15p | 6:44p | 7:15p | 7:44p | 8:15p | 8:44p | 9:15p | 9:44p | 10:15p [ 10:44p | 11:15p | 11:44p | 12:15a | 12:44a | 1:25a at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.
Tamien 9:19a — 10:19a — 11:19a — [12:19p| -— 1:19p — 2:19p — 3:19p — 4:19p — 5:19p — 6:19p — 7:19p — 8:19p — 9:19p — [10:19p| — | 11:19p| — 12:19a — 1:29a

Revised January 10, 2024




